(2) Raising of funds through the issuance of up to 7,49,955 Convertible Warrants, each convertible into 7,49,955 
Equity Shares of the Company having a face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each, at an issue price of Rs. 
170.01/- (Rupees One Hundred Seventy and One Paisa only) per Warrant, aggregating to a total of 
12,74,99,849.55/- (Rupees Twelve Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty-

Nine and Fifty-Five Paisa only), and through the issuance of up to 26,12,784 Equity Shares having a face value of 
Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each, at an issue price of Rs. 170.01/- (Rupees One Hundred Seventy and One Paisa 
only) per Equity Share, aggregating to a total of Rs. 44,41,99,407.84/- (Rupees Forty Four Crore Forty One Lakh 
Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seven and Eighty Four Paisa only), on a preferential basis in 
accordance with Chapter V of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 (“SEBI 
ICDR Regulations”) subject to the approval of shareholders at the ensuing Extra-Ordinary General Meeting, and

[...]

Total number of securities 
proposed to be issued or the 
total amount for which the 
securities will be issued 

(a) Up to 26,12,784 Equity Shares of face value Rs. 10/- each at a price of 
Rs. 170.01/- per Equity Share, aggregating to approximately  
Rs. 44,41,99,407.84/- (Rupees Forty-Four Crore Forty-One Lakh Ninety-
Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seven and Eighty-Four Paisa only); 

(Formerly Vishnusurya Projects and Infra Private Limited) 
CIN: L63090TN1996PLC035491   GST No: 33AADCS0735L1ZF 

Regd. Office: Agni Business Centre, No. 24/46, Fourth Floor KB Dasan Road, Alwarpet, Chennai – 600 018.

[...]

Ten only) each of the Company at any time within 18 (eighteen) months 
from the date of allotment, for cash, at an issue price of Rs. 170.01/- 
(Rupees One Hundred Seventy and One Paisa only) per Warrant 
(including a premium of Rs. 160.01/- per Warrant), aggregating to 
approximately Rs. 12,74,99,849.55/- (Rupees Twelve Crore Seventy-Four 
Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty-Nine and Fifty-
Five Paisa only). 

Additional Information in case of Preferential Issue 
4.  Names of the Investors List of the proposed allottees is attached as Annexure I 
5.  Post-allotment of securities: 

Outcome of Subscription 
Refer Annexure I